

Pennsylvania - Delaware Chapter

Association for the Education and Rehabilitation of the Blind and Visually Impaired

www.penn-delaer.org

Penn-Del AER Annual Membership Drawing

Penn-Del AER Membership Committee is excited to announce its annual **professional development** incentives! Current and new members who attend the <u>2018 Penn-Del AER Conference</u>, April 25-28, 2018 in Harrisburg, PA may enter the chance to win the following prizes!

Drawing 1: 2019 Penn-Del AER Conference Registration (2 Winners)

Prize includes:

- Complementary registration fees to the 2019 Penn-Del AER Conference in Harrisburg, PA
- \$100 Travel Expenses, a check provided at the conference
- AND \$25 O'Reilly's Tap Room and Kitchen Gift Certificate

Drawing 2: Keystone Blind Association Wine Basket, \$100 value (1 Winner)

Drawing 3: \$100 Visa Gift Card (1 Winner)

Prize Details:

- Individuals entering the drawing(s) must be current Penn-Del AER members by Thursday, April 26, 2018 at 5 p.m. AND must be in attendance at the 2018 Penn-Del AER Conference.
- To enter Drawing 1, Penn-Del AER members attending the 2018 Penn Del AER Conference who
 are interested in the drawing must submit their individual entries at the Penn-Del AER
 Membership table by Thursday, April 26, 2018 at 5 p.m. Two winners will be drawn at random.
- Penn-Del AER members who are attending the 2018 Penn-Del AER Conference will be automatically entered in Drawing 2. One winner will be drawn at random.
- Any current member who recruits a new member will be entered to win Drawing 3. The new member must register membership by Thursday, April 26, 2018 by 5.p.m. at the Membership Table.
- Winners will be announced at the Awards Banquet on April 26, 2018 during the Penn-Del AER Conference, on the Penn-Del AER web site, e-blasts and social media.
- Prizes are non-transferrable.

Visit us at the Penn-Del AER Membership Booth to learn more and to join. Not a Penn-Del AER member? <u>Join</u> today!

We are proud to support our membership with ongoing professional development opportunities.

Congratulations to our recent winners!

2018 Penn-Del AER Conference Registration & \$100

Karen L. Hornberger

Sherry K. Sandt

2018 AER International Conference, Reno, NV & travel expenses

Vicki Dempsey

Frances Mary D'Andrea

2017 O&M International Conference & \$250

P. Maurie Kerrigan

Kris Ohlinger

2017 Membership Recruitment Raffle

Nancy Ashley, \$100 Gift Card Deb Miller, Wine Basket

Penn-Del AER Membership Committee

Penn-Del AER
facebook.com/PennDelAER/
twitter.com/PennDelAER
aerbvi.org/

The Pennsylvania-Delaware Chapter of the Association for the Education and Rehabilitation of the Blind and Visually Impaired (AER) supports professionals who provide education & rehabilitation services to people with visual impairments.